

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 03769 Version: 1 Name: Madison Elks Lodge 410 nightclub license

Type: License Status: Passed

File created: 5/25/2006 In control: ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE

On agenda: 7/18/2006 Final action: 7/18/2006

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Nightclub License

Madison Elks Lodge 410, Inc. • dba Madison Elks Lodge 410

711 Jenifer Street • Agent: Wayne Pickarts

Class B Combination Liquor & Beer • 25% alcohol, 75% food

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

. Action By	Action	Result
COMMON COUNCIL	Grant	Pass
ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
	COMMON COUNCIL ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW	COMMON COUNCIL Grant ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT

Fiscal Note

[enter Fiscal Note here]

Title

Nightclub License

Madison Elks Lodge 410, Inc. • dba Madison Elks Lodge 410

711 Jenifer Street • Agent: Wayne Pickarts

Class B Combination Liquor & Beer • 25% alcohol, 75% food

Body

[enter Body here]